
Peaceways 
Price List
E�ective 1 June 2022

Private cremation 
Cats 
Dogs less than 10kg (e.g. Terrier)   
Large sized dog 30-50kg (e.g. Labrador)  

£130
£150
£190

Wooden box casket

Onyx Urn

Jewellery
Keepsafe
Tribute Boxes, photo

Gun Metal Urn

Gun Metal Heart

Serenity Urn, white

Dog Caskets

Cat Caskets

Small Animal Casket

Rose Bush
Rose Garden
Metal plates, engraved

Small
Medium
Large
Extra Large
Small
Medium
Large
Necklace
Small Glass Bottle
Small
Medium
Large
Small
Medium
Large
Extra Large
Small
Large
Small
Medium
Large
Extra Large
Pug
West Highland Terrier
Labrador
German Shepherd
Boxer
Rottweiler
Greyhound
Resin, contented
Wooden sleeping
Contented cat
Sitting cat
Rabbit
Guinea Pig
John Austin
Plaques
Small
Large
1 Small & 1 Large

£24.00
£28.00
£32.00
£36.00
£65.00
£80.00
£95.00
£80.00
£70.00
£28.00
£32.00
£35.00
£30.00
£40.00
£50.00
£60.00
£30.00
£50.00
£30.00
£35.00
£40.00
£45.00
£90.00
£90.00
£100.00
£110.00
£110.00
£120.00
£120.00
£45.00
£50.00
£50.00
£60.00
£35.00
£35.00
£40.00
£35.00 plus 50p a letter
£15.00
£20.00
£30.00

Peaceways Pet Crematorium, The Broyle, Ringmer, East Sussex, BN8 5AJ
www.raystede.org/peaceways  Registered Charity No: 237696.

Communal cremation £90

Small animals (e.g. rabbits, birds) £110
£160
£220

Medium sized dog 10-30kg ( e.g. Collie)
Dogs over 50kg (e.g. Great Dane)


